CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6138

Contract Name: Old Sauk Road Strest Assessment - 2008

Contractor: Speedway Sand and Gravel, Inc.

Contract Value: $ 983,448.62

In accordance with Section 102 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following
subconiractors to be engaged by our company for this contract:

Malling addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

] agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and 1 understand that
the City's approval does not create any contractual relatfonship between any of the subcontractors and
the City. 1 further agres that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this list of
subconiractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Cily Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing
any work by the subcontractor(s). In thoss instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE
subcontractors, | shall also ohtain the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative
Action Division,

‘ $ Value of Check as appilies:
Gompany Type of Work
Contract ["\vge [ MBE | sBE
5,18 | Forward Electric : Electrical $48,570 1 0oy o
1.5{p | Wast-Land Restoralion Landscaping 514,815 1 ] I
. b4 | Barricade Flasher Trafflc Control $6,050 O 0 ]
. 69 | JR's Conslru & Lndsep Clear & Grubbng $ 850 ] 0
. L{ 2. Bricktine, Inc. Epoxy Pvt Marking %3976 O (i |
2% 3| | T Gounly Paving Inc. Asphalt Paving $316,327 O O a
2. lol9] Astle Trucking Trucking so6000 | O | O | ®
2. 1918 Neli Schiough Trucking Trucking s25000 | O | O | K
Total { seepg2
Date Submitted: July 18, 2008 Signed:_Janice Ryan Page 1 of 2
FOR CITY USE ONLY
[ Approved [1 DIsapproved - [] Approved in Part

% of contract Is subcontracted

Date: Slgned:

Larry . Nelson, City Engineer

Distribution:  Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Afflrmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office Flie

07118/08-F:\ob Folders\2830 Mad-Old Savk RACRy SubContracter Form.doc




.96

CITY ENGINEERING :
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Confracts

Contract No.: 6136

Contract Name: Qld Sauk Road Street Assessment - 2008

Contractor: Speadway Sand and Gravel, fnc.

Contract Value: $9083,448.62

in accordance with Seclion 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following
subconiractors 1o bs engaged by our company for this contract;

Malling addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

[ agres that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that
the City's approval does not create any contractual relationship batwesn any of the subcontractors and
the City. | further agree that, if during the ferm of the contract, it Is necessary to amend this list of
subconiraciors, | shail request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing
any work by the stibcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE
subconiractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Coniract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative
Actlon Division,

$ Value of Check as appiles:
Compan T f Work
pany ypaoTyar Contract ["\wpe [ mee | sBE
Wingra Stone Company Base Cotnrse $103,074 | 0 O
LI 0o g
| 0o o
a O g
) o0
[ 0| O
| 1] 0
O W] O
Total | $544,361
Date Submiited: July 18, 2008 Signed: Janice Rvan Page 2 of 2
FOR CITY USE ONLY
] Approved [ Disapproved [1 Approved in Part

5 (g o1 | % of contract Is subcontracted

Date; Slgned:

Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer

Distribution:  Confractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Consfruction Inspector
Construction Office Fife

O7HB08-F:\lob Folders\2830 Mad-Old Sauk Rd\City SubConlractor Form page f.doo




