CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 12/18/2008
Contract Name
: OLD SAUK RD. 8T, ASS, DISTRICT - 2008 Change Order No. Co2

Contract Mo, 6136
Project No. [53w0423
Change Order Project No.|53w0423

Change Order Description
Changed Coco Mat to Straw matling - TRAFFIC NEEDED TO Account Numbers for this Change Order:

MOVE CONDUIT FROM BEHIND C & G - Water boxes were 1 - ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0423
extended by the contraclor 2 - C563-58545-810571-00-563W0423

3 - C553-58270-8105671-00-63W0423

Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND AND GRAVEL

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

lterm No. [Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
1 Class B, Type | Erosion Matling 4109.00 8Y $ 2001% 8,218.00
1a Lower 21", 12" rcp, install 2'riser 1.00 LS $ 450.00 | $ 450.00
ib Reconstruct Bench 1.00 EA $ 800.00 | & 800.00
ic Storm Tap ) 3.00 EA $ 75000 | & 2,250.00
1d Eield pour $-10, buy precast 8-10 1.00 "EA 5 33591 (% 335.091
2 Trenching, moved conduit from behind C & G 374.00 TF % 3.00|% 1,122.00
3 Waler box Extensions 1.00 LS $ 460,84 1 $ 460.84
Net Change Order $ 13,636.75
The Original Confract Total $ 983,448.62
Sum of previous Change Orders $ 2.050.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Qrder will be $ 999,1356.37
This Contract is a: I" Calendar Days || Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Dale October 25, 2008
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 1
Contract Time/Completion Date prior o this change order October 26, 2008
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract {ime/completion date as a result of this changs order Octoher 26, 2008
Contractor's Acceptance -

By ANV IO e 7a (o e

Tile  Sd ~ OLf W2

Date 2o |- O

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)/
Construction Inspector '
Construction Supervisor
Engineer r
Board of Public Works

FACommeniengineer\Change Order6136 Old Sauk Change O@2r




