
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\Aug 5\Contract No 6136.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6136 
OLD SAUK ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2008 
 

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $983,448.62 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W0423 $765,898.12 
Contingency 8%+ 61,272.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 114,889.88
 
Sub-Total $942,060.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W0423 $84,852.00 
Contingency 8%+ 6,788.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 12,730.00
 
Sub-Total $104,370.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0423 $86,128.50 
Contingency 8%+ 6,891.50
 
Sub-Total $93,020.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W0423 $46,570.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,726.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 6,984.00
 
Sub-Total $57,280.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,196,730.00 


